DONATION RECEIPT
[Foundation Name]
[Email] [Address] [Phone Number]
Thank you for your support!









	Donor
	
	Date
	

	[Name]
	
	Receipt No.
	

	[Email]
	
	Received by
	

	[Address]
	

	[Phone Number]
	

	

	Description
	Ǫuantity
	Unit Cost
	Amount

	
	
	
	$0.00

	
	
	
	$0.00

	
	
	
	$0.00

	
	
	
	$0.00

	
	
	
	$0.00

	
	
	
	$0.00

	
	
	
	$0.00

	
	
	
	$0.00

	
	
	
	$0.00

	
	
	
	$0.00

	
	
	
	$0.00

	

	Notes
	
	Total Amount
	$0.00

	
	

	


